
BARN DOOR HARDWARE
inspiration made easy



National Hardware continues to perfect our craftsmanship for barn door hardware with this 

new line of trend-setting, high-end finishes, innovative track systems for easier installation 

and better merchandising presence.

These popular sliding door hardware kits and accessories offer a custom design 

for a unique look and are available in NEW Matte Black, 

NEW Brushed Gold, and Satin Nickel finishes.

inspiration made easy 
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2ft POG

SKU Description Size Material Finish Width Height Unit List Price Box Qty

N700-005 Designer Barn Door Kit 72" Steel Matte Black 5.3 74 $399.99 1

N187-003 Connecting Adaptor Steel Satin Nickel 4 4.3 $8.13 3

N700-106 Connecting Adaptor Steel Matte Black 4.56 4.8 $8.99 3

N187-094 Double Floor Guide Aluminum Satin Nickel 4.409 5.984 $27.12 2

N187-012 Charleston Pull 10" Steel Satin Nickel 4.33 12.91 $38.23 2

N700-108 Charleston Pull 10" Steel Matte Black 4.33 12.91 $29.99 2

N700-114 Double Floor Guide Aluminum Extrusion Matte Black 4.48 6.06 $21.99 2

N700-101 Madison Pull 12" Steel Satin Nickel 6.54 15.74 $47.99 2

N700-100 Madison Pull 12" Steel Matte Black 6.54 15.74 $43.99 2

N700-001 Builder Barn Door Kit 72" Steel Matte Black 5.12 38.38 $159.99 1

N700-002 Classic Barn Door Kit 72" Steel Satin Nickel 5.12 38.38 $265.99 1

N700-003 Classic Barn Door Kit 72" Steel Matte Black 5.12 38.38 $199.99 1
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3ft POG

SKU Description Size Material Finish Width Height Unit List Price Box Qty

N700-005 Designer Barn Door Kit 72" Steel Matte Black 5.3 74 $399.99 1

N700-114 Double Floor Guide Aluminum Extrusion Matte Black 4.48 6.06 $21.99 2

N187-094 Double Floor Guide Aluminum Satin Nickel 4.409 5.984 $27.12 2

N187-090 Single Floor Guide Aluminum Satin Nickel 4.409 5.984 $16.51 2

N700-106 Connection Adaptor Steel Matte Black 4.56 4.8 $8.99 3

N187-003 Connection Adaptor Steel Satin Nickel 4 4.3 $8.13 3

N700-108 Charleston Pull 10" Steel Matte Black 4.33 12.91 $29.99 2

N187-012 Charleston Pull 10" Steel Satin Nickel 4.33 12.91 $38.23 2

N700-100 Madison Pull 12" Steel Matte Black 6.54 15.74 $43.99 2

N700-101 Madison Pull 12" Steel Satin Nickel 6.54 15.74 $47.99 2

N700-004 Classic Barn Door Kit 96" Steel Matte Black 5.12 50.39 $249.99 1

N700-103 Troy Pull 8" Steel Matte Black 10.7 10.07 $44.99 2

N700-104 Troy Pull 8" Steel Satin Nickel 10.7 10.07 $47.99 2

N700-001 Builder Barn Door Kit 72" Steel Matte Black 5.12 38.38 $159.99 1

N700-002 Classic Barn Door Kit 72" Steel Satin Nickel 5.12 38.38 $265.99 1

N700-003 Classic Barn Door Kit 72" Steel Matte Black 5.12 38.38 $199.99 1

N187-082 Soft Close Kit   Plastic Satin Nickel 7.283 16.339 $75.14 2

N700-112 Soft Close Kit   Plastic Matte Black 7.32 17.3 $68.99 2



4ft POG

SKU Description Size Material Finish Width Height Unit List Price Box Qty

N700-005 Designer Barn Door Kit 72" Steel Matte Black 5.3 74 $399.99 1

N700-006 Designer Barn Door Kit 72" Steel Brushed Gold 5.3 74 $425.99 1

N700-113 Double Floor Guide Aluminum Extrusion Brushed Gold 4.48 6.06 $85.99 2

N700-114 Double Floor Guide Aluminum Extrusion Matte Black 4.48 6.06 $21.99 2

N187-094 Double Floor Guide Aluminum Satin Nickel 4.409 5.984 $27.12 2

N187-090 Single Floor Guide Aluminum Satin Nickel 4.409 5.984 $16.51 2

N700-109 Charleston Pull 10" Steel Brushed Gold 4.33 12.91 $39.99 2

N187-012 Charleston Pull 10" Steel Satin Nickel 4.33 12.91 $38.23 2

N700-108 Charleston Pull 10" Steel Matte Black 4.33 12.91 $29.99 2

N700-102 Madison Pull 12" Steel Brushed Gold 6.54 15.74 $52.99 2

N700-101 Madison Pull 12" Steel Satin Nickel 6.54 15.74 $47.99 2

N700-100 Madison Pull 12" Steel Matte Black 6.54 15.74 $43.99 2

N700-104 Troy Pull 8" Steel Satin Nickel 10.7 10.07 $47.99 2

N700-004 Classic Barn Door Kit 96" Steel Matte Black 5.12 50.39 $249.99 1

N700-105 Troy Pull 8" Steel Brushed Gold 10.7 10.07 $52.99 2

N700-103 Troy Pull 8" Steel Matte Black 10.7 10.07 $44.99 2

N700-112 Soft Close Kit  Plastic Matte Black 7.32 17.3 $68.99 2

N700-001 Builder Barn Door Kit 72" Steel Matte Black 5.12 38.38 $159.99 1

N700-002 Classic Barn Door Kit 72" Steel Satin Nickel 5.12 38.38 $265.99 1

N700-003 Classic Barn Door Kit 72" Steel Matte Black 5.12 38.38 $199.99 1

N700-107 Connecting Adpator Steel Brushed Gold 4.56 4.8 $12.00 3

N187-003 Connecting Adpator Steel Satin Nickel 4 4.3 $8.13 3

N187-082 Soft Close Kit  Plastic Satin Nickel 7.283 16.339 $75.14 2

N700-106 Connecting Adpator Steel Matte Black 4.56 4.8 $8.99 3
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www.natman.com/barndoor
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